
Meeting Room
Large Meeting Room

Staff
Youth Collection

Youth Study
Youth Staff

Storytime
Youth Craft

Activity Room
Teen
Adult

Genealogy
Adult study

Friends store
Other

Total Building

1,140 SF
2,125 SF
5,440 SF
4,655 SF
400 SF
930 SF
685 SF
685 SF
1,180 SF
1,850 SF
12,860 SF
770 SF
1,010 SF
200 SF
10,970 SF

44,900 SF

Proposed

1,100 SF
2,125 SF
5,050 SF
3,300 SF
240 SF
625 SF
230 SF
240 SF
--
1,270 SF
13,000 SF
770 SF
570 SF
200 SF
9,780 SF

38,500 SF

Existing

(1) 20-30 person, (1) 8 person
(1) 150 person, no change
takes over current Haney room

(4) study rooms

(1) 80 person
shared w/ Storytime
new!
(5) study, (1) collaboration/gaming

no change
(2) 6 person, (3) 4 person, (6) 1-2 person
no change

Library Program:

• Rotary Room stays
• Activity room with ample storage
• Youth area access to learning garden
• Youth area consolidated on west side
• Combined storytime + craft zone in larger 

space at back of expansion (most activity + 
noise)

• Youth services provides buffer between teen 
+ children’s but serves both

• Variety of youth spaces along main st. 
“active” view

• Teen space adj. to activity room
• Holds near service desk
• Genealogy in same location
• Move Haney meeting room
• Add (1) 6 person meeting
• Add (2) 6 person collaboration study rooms
• Add (1) 4 person study room
• Increase AMH capacity at drive up window
• Increase to staff space
• Outdoor connection from adult stacks to 

outdoor seating area

Highlights:
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