## **Highlights:**

- Rotary Room stays
- Activity room with ample storage
- Youth area access to learning garden
- Youth area consolidated on west side
- Combined storytime + craft zone in larger space at back of expansion (most activity + noise)
- Youth services provides buffer between teen
  + children's but serves both
- Variety of youth spaces along main st. "active" view

- Teen space adj. to activity room
- Holds near service desk
- Genealogy in same location
- Move Haney meeting room
- Add (1) 6 person meeting
- Add (2) 6 person collaboration study rooms
- Add (1) 4 person study room
- Increase AMH capacity at drive up window
- Increase to staff space
- Outdoor connection from adult stacks to outdoor seating area

## **Library Program:**

Meeting Room	1,100 SF	1,140 SF	(1) 20-30 person, (1) 8 person
Large Meeting Room	2,125 SF	2,125 SF	(1) 150 person, no change
Staff	5,050 SF	5,440 SF	takes over current Haney room
Youth Collection	3,300 SF	4,655 SF	
Youth Study	240 SF	400 SF	(4) study rooms
Youth Staff	625 SF	930 SF	
Storytime	230 SF	685 SF	(1) 80 person
Youth Craft	240 SF	685 SF	shared w/ Storytime
Activity Room		1,180 SF	new!
Teen	1,270 SF	1,850 SF	(5) study, (1) collaboration/gaming
Adult	13,000 SF	12,860 SF	
Genealogy	770 SF	770 SF	no change
Adult study	570 SF	1,010 SF	(2) 6 person, (3) 4 person, (6) 1-2 person
Friends store	200 SF	200 SF	no change
Other	9,780 SF	10,970 SF	
Total Building	38,500 SF	44,900 SF	
	Existing	Proposed	